
Team Schedule
Boys Golf
7/27/2020 to 10/17/2020

Montrose HS
600 S Selig Ave
Montrose, CO 81401

Lyle Wright
School Phone: 970-240-6413
Fax: 970-240-6414
Lyle.Wright@mcsd.org

Golf
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Thursday 08/06/20 Delta - Devils Thumb Away 9:00 AM

Monday 08/10/20 Fruita - Adobe Creek Away 8:00 AM

Thursday 08/13/20 Montrose - Cobble Creek Home 9:00 AM

Friday 08/14/20 Montrose - Black Canyon Home 9:00 AM

Thursday 08/20/20 GJ - Battlement Mesa Away 8:00 AM

Thursday 08/27/20 Cortez - Conquistador Away 9:00 AM

Monday 08/31/20 GJ - Bookcliff Away 10:00 AM

Tuesday 09/01/20 Central - Tiara Rado Away 8:00 AM

Wednesday 09/09/20 Gunnison - Dos Rios Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/15/20 Air Academy - Kadet Invitational Away 9:00 AM

Monday 09/21/20 Regionals Away TBA

Monday 10/05/20 State - Eisenhower Away TBA

Tuesday 10/06/20 State - Eisenhower Away TBA

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Friday 08/07/20 Cedaredge - Deer Creek Away 9:00 AM

Thursday 08/13/20 Montrose - Cobble Creek Home 9:00 AM

Friday 08/14/20 Montrose - Black Canyon Home 9:00 AM

Tuesday 08/25/20 Rifle - Rifle Creek Away 9:00 AM

Thursday 08/27/20 Cortez - Conquistador Away 9:00 AM

Monday 09/14/20 Durango - Hillcrest Away 1:30 PM

Friday 09/18/20 JV Championships - Chipeta Home 9:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principals Athletic Director

Steve Schiell Jim Barnhill Oscar Cervantes / Heidi Voehringer Lyle Wright
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